within ten (10) days after becoming

free and

Notary Public

COPY\$7436969 87436969

TRUST DEED 15

ب+ //						
intal (28) Vefaul	CTTC 7	THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY				
Continental Sercent (2%) (the "Defau	THIS INDENTURE, made August	19 87 between LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, not Trust Agreement dated July 27, 1987, and known as Tru				
ontu ercen (the	No. 112518	and the film of the state of th				
continer percent (the "De	herein referred to as "Mortgagors," and CHICA Chicago, Illinois, herein referred to as TRUSTEI	GO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, an Illinois corporation doing business in				
THAT, WHEREAS the Mortgagors are justly indebted to the legal holders of the Instalment Note hereinafter described.						
the N	FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 (\$625,0	is Holders of the Note, in the principal sum of SIX HUNDRED TWENTY				
anno inois nder	evidenced by one certain Instalment Note Of BEARER LEON H. DUBINSKI and MII	E the Mortagors Dollars, of even date herewith, made payable to THE ORDER OF DRED DUBINSKI				
y of Ill. effect w	and delivered, and by which said Note the promise to pay the said principal sum and interest from on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid at the rate					
	of NINE (98) ve. cent per annum in instalm	nents (including principal and interest) as follows:				
Some ra	of	Dollars or more on the day				
the Gr	of	Dollars or more on reafter until said note is fully paid except that the final payment of principal				
	and interest, if not sooner para, shall be due	on the day of				
Trust rate th	account of the indebtedness evidenced by said	note to be first applied to interest on the unpaid principal balance and the cipal of each instalment unless paid when due shall bear interest at the rate				
E T	of ** per annum, and (II) if aid	principal and interest being made payable at such banking house or trust				
k and rest	company in	Illinois, as the holders of the note may, from time to time,				
Bank and interest r	in writing appoint, and in absence of such appoint in said City,					
National of the	NOW; THEREFORE, the Mortgagors to secure the terms, provisions and limitations of this trust deed, and to be performed, and also in consideration of the sum presents CONVEY and WARRANT unto the Trustee, it little COOK interest therein, situate, lying and AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to	po ment of the said principal sum of money and said interest in accordance with the a trop informance of the covenants and agreements herein contained, by the Mortgagors of Ore Pollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do by these sources and assigns, the following described Real Estate and all of their estate, right, being in the City of Chicago County Of wit:				
Illinois in excess	in the North 1/2 of Block 6 in easterly of the center line of 29, Township 40 North, Range 14	the Subdivision of Blocks 1 to 4, and 7 the Subdivision of that part lying in the North-Lincoln Average of the North west 1/4 of Section East of the fird Principal Meridian, in Cook				
	14-29-111-041-60 1206 w- husson 042-6	27-403 J				
•	1206 a - helson	07-4040405				
		i a				
	thereof for so long and during all such times as Mortga estate and not secondarily) and all apparatus, equipiconditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration (whethe foregoing), screens, window shades, storm doors and foregoing are declared to be a part of said real estate.	ed to herein as the "premises," emembers, issues and profits ements, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belowed us, and all rents, issues and profits gots may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primaril' and on a parity with said real ment or articles now or hereafter therein or thereof used to supply heat, gas, air single units or centrally controlled), and ventilation, in 'and, without restricting the windows, floor coverings, inador beds, awnings, stoves and we are heaters. All of the whether physically attached thereto or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus, the mortgagors or their successors or assigns shall be considered as constituting part of				
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the s trusts herein set forth, free from all rights and benefits said rights and benefits the Mortgagors do hereby expres	aid Trustee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and poin the uses and under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, which sly release and waive. venants, conditions and provisions appearing on page 2 (the reverse side of				
i i	this trust deed) are incorporated herein by refere successors and assigns.	nce and are a part hereof and shall be binding on the mortgagors, their heirs,				
		SEAL]				
		[SEAL] [SEAL]				
-	STATE OF ILLINOIS,) I,					
1		in and for and residing in said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY				
	·	n to me to be the same person whose name subscribed to the appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that				

voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this

Notarial Seal

signed, sealed and delivered the said Instrument as

day of_

reasonable

V2808 atont Lite (gas) (d) FOR RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES INSERT A RECORDER'S INDEX PARTIES OF ABOVE THE PROPERTY HERE AND A RECORDER OF A REC

Asterant Secretory/As 47-2014 Trustee, CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, identification No. **29861**2

DEED IS FITED FOR RECORD.
TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY CHICAGO TITLE
TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY CHICAGO TITLE
TRUST COMPANY, TRUSTEE, BEFORE THE TRUST
TRUST COMPANY, TRUSTEE, BEFORE THE TRUST
THIS TRUST
THE INSTANTANT OF THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
THE TRUST
T FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND INIVORTAL TABLE

MAIL TO: Ronald T. Slewitzke

Morgan, Lanoff, #1888
2 Worth La Salle St. #1888
Leshicago, Illino, 10,100, 10

premises are situated shall be Successor in Trust. Any Successor in Trust nereunder shall nave the idential rittle powers and authorizations freely, shall extend to and be binding upon Mortgagors and all persons claiming under or through Mortgagors, and the word "Mortgagors" when used herein shall include all such persons and all persons inable for the payment of the Mortgagors, when used herein shall include all such persons and all persons inable for the structured to mean "notes" when note than one note is used.

16. Before releasing this trust deed, Trustee or successor shall receive for its services at fee as determined by its rate schedule in effect when the instrument shall be construced to mean "notes" when note than one note is used.

16. Before releasing this trust deed, Trustee or successor shall receive for its services at fee as determined by its rate schedule in effect when the more than one note is used.

16. Before releasing this trust deed, Trustee or successor shall receive for its services as determined by its rate schedule in effect when provisions of the "Trust And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed. The provisions of the "Trust And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed. The provisions of the "Trust And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed. The provisions of the "Trust And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applicable to this trust deed. The provisions of the "Man And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be stated and the state of the trust deed. The provisions of the "Man And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applied to the trust deed. The provisions of the "Man And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applied to the trust deed the "Man And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applied to the trust of the trust deed the "Man And Trustees Act" of the State of Illinois shall be applied to the trust of the trust of

14. Trustee may resign by instrument in writing filed in the office of the Recorder or Registrar of Titles in which this instrument shall have been recorded or filed. In case of the resignation, insbility or refusal to act of Trustee, the then Recorder of Deeds of the county in which the premises are situated shall be Successor in Trust. Any Successor in Trust, hay Successor in Trust, as site from Trustee.

intercentable section of the lien of the l

THE CONSENNATS, CONDITIONS AND PROFISIONS RETRIERED TO WASKET IT HE REVERGE SIDE OF THIS TRUST CONDITIONS AND PROFISIONS WEIGHT AND THE CONSENTATE CONDITIONS AND PROFISIONS WEIGHT AND THE CONDITIONS AND PROFISIONS WEIGHT AND THE CONDITIONS WEIGHT AND T

THE COVENAUTS, COUDITIONS AND PROVISIONS REFERRED TO ON PAGE 1 (THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS TRUST DEED);

expiration of a

of

(10) days after written notice Mortgagor

days after written notice

3

£1ve

8

default

THIS TRUST DEED is executed by the La Salle National Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee (and said La Salle National Bank, hereby warrants that it possesses full power and authority to execute this instrument), and it is expressing underpay said note or any interest that may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to perform any covenant either express or implied herein contained, all such ressorts and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of any right or security hereunder, and that softer as the First Party and its successors and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said La Salle National Bank personally are concerned the residence of said and said and said that softer as the First Party and its successors.

IN WITNESS WHEREO	hereby conveyed for the payment thereof, by the inforcement of the lien hereby created in the manner herein and in said note provided or by action willy of the guarantor, if any. F. LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid, has caused these presents to be signed by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written. LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK As Trustee as aforesaid and not personally, here and attested by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Vice President, hereunto affixed and attested by its Assistant Vice President.
STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF ILLINOIS STATE OF COOK	ATTEST ASSISTANT SECRETARY Corinne Bek Assistant Vice President of the LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, and Clifford Scott-Rudnick
	Of said Bank, who are personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscrived to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant Vice President and Assistant Secretary, respectively, appeared before me this day in person and ack sowledged that they signed and delivered said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and said Bank, as frustee as aforesaid, for the uses and puraffix the corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
My Comm	GIVEN under my hand and Notatial Seal, this Horizon August A.D. 19 87. ission Expires April 28, 1990 Maila 7 raman.

。 Apple Man District は、Man Apple が

The second secon

•

. ,

. Cook County Clark's Office

RIDER

ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF THE TRUST DEED DATED AUGUST 4, 1987 BETWEEN L & M PROPERTIES, GENERAL PARTNER AND LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST #112518, ("FIRST PARTIES") AND LEON H. DUBINSKI AND MILDRED DUBINSKI, HIS WIFE

- 12. This Rider and printed Trust Deed to which it is attached constitute one instrument and whenever there is a conflict in provisions, those in this Rider shall prevail.
- 13. The terms and provisions of the Installment Note ("Note"), dated of even date herewith, are incorporated herein by this reference thereto.
- 14 This Trust Deed is not assumable, assignable, transferable or able to be hypothecated without the prior written consent of the Trustee, which consent shall not be unreasonably withheld. right Party will not transfer, assign, or in any way hypothecate his right, title or interest in the property securing the Note, without first obtaining the written consent of the holder of the Note, which approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. Upon any transfer, assignment or hypothecation of the holder's right, title or interest to the property securing the Note, without the previous written consent of the holder, the principal balance remaining at the time of such transfer, assignment or hypothecation shall upon notice to First Party immediately become due and payable. The acceptance of any payment after such transfer assignment or hypothecation shall not be construed as a consent of the holder to such assignment, transfer or hypothecation nor shall it effect his right to proceed with such action as the holder shall deem necessary.
- 15. First Party agrees that it will not further encumber the Premises or enter into a collateral assignment of the beneficial interest in First Party without the prior written consent of the Trustee.
 - 16. Notices hereunder shall be addressed as follows:

To Trustee at:

Chicago Title & Trust Company 111 W. Washington Street Chicago, Illinois 60602

With Copy to:

Ronald T. Slewitzke
Morgan, Lanoff, Denniston
& Madigan, 1td.
2 North La Salle St. #1808
Chicago, Illinois 60602

To First Party at:

L & M Properties c/o Jonathan G. Bunge Keck, Mahin & Cate 8300 Sears Tower 233 S. Wacker Drive Chicago, Illinois 60606

With Copy to:

Reuben C. Warshawsky Keck, Mahin & Cate 8300 Sears Tower 233 S. Wacker Drive Chicago, Illinois 60606

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

or at such other address as First Party, or Trustee may direct in writing. All notices hereunder shall be deemed given when personally delivered or two (2) days after deposit in the United States Mail, postage prepaid, by Certified Mail, Return Receipt Requested.

- 17. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this Trust Deed or the Note if the Promisee of the Note and/or holder of the Trust Deed must foreclose on the Note and/or Trust Deed for failure of the First Party/Promisor to comply with any provisions contained therein, the First Party/Promisor specifically waives any and all rights to redemption.
- 18 The First Party/Promisor specifically agrees to keep the improvements and personal property now and hereafter upon said premises insurance against damage by fire, and such other hazards at the mortgagee may require to be insured against, and to provide rublic liability insurance and such other insurance as the Promise may reasonably require until said indebtedness is fully paid.
- 19. This kider to Trust Deed is executed by LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, not personally but in its capacity as Trustee as aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee, and it is expressly understood and agreed that nothing herein or in the Note contained shall be construed as creating any liability on the said First Party or on said Trustee personally to pay the Note or any interest that may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness accruing hereunder, or to perform any covenant either express or implied herein contained, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived by the Trustee and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or security hereunder, and that so far as the First Party and its successors and said Trustee personally are concerned, the legal holder or holders of said Note and the owner or owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look solely to the Premises for the payment chereof, by the enforcement of the lien hereby created, in the manner herein and in said Note provided.

LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK NOT INDIVIDUALLY BUT AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST #112513 DATED JULY 27, 1987

			Ву:	By: m/2e		
			Name:	ASSIST MIT VICE PRESIDENT		
		\cap	Its:	Corinne Bek	(C)	
	ATTEST:					
3	Ву:					
	Name:	ASSISTANT SECR	ETARY			
	Its: mafford	Scott-Rudnick				

A the second of the second of

Oberty of Cook County Clark's Office

87436969

UNOFFICIAL COPY.

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS.	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the Cou and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Corinne Bek and Clifford Scott-Reenick	unty
, respectively the	,
and ASSISTANT SECRETARY of LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST #112518 DATED JULY 27, 1987, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribthe folesoing instrument as such Company and Company	y ped to
ASSISTANT SECRETARY appeared before me this day in	1
person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the	said free
and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses and purposes th	nerein
set forth.	_
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this Unday of Auction, 1987.) Í
Marla Franca Notary Public	sin-
Notaly Public	
My Commission Expires:	
My Commission Expires: \(\(\) \(
Subscribed and Sworn to	
before me thisday of August, 1987.	
August, 1707.	
T'.	
Notary Public	
$\bigcup_{\mathcal{L}}$	
	1
C)	0
	7

Property or Coot County Clert's Office